臺南市左鎮區各里社區活動中心場地收費基準表
                                          101.12.17左所民字第1010422429號
	里別
	活動中心名稱
	面積（平方公尺）
	冷氣（噸）
	每小時
	每小時冷氣費
	備註

	光和里
	里活動中心
	205
	0
	100
	0
	

	榮和里
	里活動中心
	209.19
	12.5
	100
	300
	

	左鎮里
	社區活動中心
	82.64
	0
	50
	0
	

	内庄里
	社區活動中心
	99.17
	0
	50
	0
	

	岡林里
	里活動中心
（岡林分校）
	230
	6
	100
	200
	

	二寮里
	中山堂
	59.5
	0
	50
	0
	

	澄山里
	里活動中心
	183.6
	0
	100
	0
	


